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U-21 Championship
2017/18 10th round, Match #60

Friday, 23.09.2017, 12:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 21°C. Spectators: 150

«Mariupol» Mariupol

0 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Levchenko Ihor
3 Senytskyi Yurii (C)
5 Savin Vladyslav
6 Semenikhin Ivan
15 Ichuaidze Illia
7 Avahimian Artur
8 Korobenko Andrii
9 Merkushov Artem
11 Prodanov Yevhen
13 Eriks
16 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Pospielov Artem
2 Bykov Oleksii
4 Bilokin Yevhenii
20 Porodko Oleksandr
17 Volk Pavlo
18 Kalinin Viacheslav
19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas

Coach
Leonov Ihor

90 Havrusevych Yurii
2 Babohlo Vladyslav
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
8 Hranchar Vadym
9 Chebotaiev Serhii
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
19 Yarovoi Ihor
22 Kozak Mykhailo
23 Chornii Artem
25 Stetskov Tymur
29 Protasov Yevhen

Substitutes
1 Pavlov Anton
4 Havrushko Ivan
5 Lytviak Bohdan
10 Railian Serhii
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
17 Shkinder Vladyslav
18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Danylchenko Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Shameka Andrii
4th Official:
Tolmachov Serhii
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 10th round, Match #60
Friday, 23.09.2017, 12:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 21°C. Spectators: 150

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
9 Merkushov Artem 4'

14' 23 Chornii Artem

18' 25 Stetskov Tymur

28' 25 Stetskov Tymur

37' 9 Chebotaiev Serhii
4 Havrushko Ivan

13 Eriks
18 Kalinin Viacheslav 46'

52' 2 Babohlo Vladyslav

57' 23 Chornii Artem

61' 13 Vitenchuk Vadym

62' 23 Chornii Artem
17 Shkinder Vladyslav

3 Senytskyi Yurii
17 Volk Pavlo 66'

71' 29 Protasov Yevhen
10 Railian Serhii

15 Ichuaidze Illia 72'

9 Merkushov Artem
4 Bilokin Yevhenii 76'

84' 8 Hranchar Vadym
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav

11 Prodanov Yevhen
19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas 84'

85' 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
5 Lytviak Bohdan

17 Volk Pavlo
2 Bykov Oleksii 89'

89' 3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo

90+4' 4 Havrushko Ivan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


